/NO- C 99981

Return to:
SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720
BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Oct 31, 2000 2. Registered Agent and Office NOQ PO B&

Annual Report Form

1 Mailing Address - Correcl in this box. if applicable $2|21_I|EAI\§EINK gl'I{\LE
ROCKY MOUNTAIN ACCOMMODATORS, INC
RICHARD K HALE REXBURG, ID 83440

124 E MAIN ST

REXBURG, ID 83440

3. New Registered Agent Signature

Office held Name Street or P.O. Address City
President Richard K Hale P.0. Box 1895 Idaho Falls
Secretary Blayne McArthur 124 East Main Rexburg
V President Cortney Liddiard 124 East Main Rexburg
Directors: Robert S DaBell P.0O. Box 11389 Bozeman

H. Brent Hill 124 East Main Rexburg
Ronald L. Walker 124 East Main Rexburg
J Brian Hill P.0. Box 1895 Idaho Falls
Joseph R Call P.0. Box 1895 Idaho Falls
Bradford A Camnon P.0. Box 1895 Idaho Falls

Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary and Directors.

State

Idaho
Idaho
Idaho
Montana
Idaho
Idaho
Idaho
Idaho
Idaho

Zip
83403
83440
83440
59719
83440
83440
83403
83403
83403

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

Date Aug 23, 2000

6.
Signature M_

IDAHO e
\_ C 99981 Name Jze Blayne McArthur Title:  gecretary
Issued 08/01/2000 Do Not Tape or Staple 1467



